NAME

Bryce Blandford-Corp

Bruce Taylor
Paul Colsell
Kelvin Walsh
Nicholas Portlock
Dean Horswell
David Grundy
Shaun Stacey
Jason Turner
Craig Prettejohn
Lee Johns

Guy Tucker
Stephen Eldridge
Mark Varcoe
Mark Bird
Anthony Smith
Teddy Taylor
Jeff Waters

lan Jago

Oliver Foster
Darren Michell
Thomas Johns
David Johns
Dean Webber
Mark Baker

John Woodbridge
Nicholas Carey
Keith Hoskin

Lloyd Marshall

#

EE128752

EE142616

EE141498

EE66028

EE100978

EE38300

EE47236

EE63158

EE72936

EE144001

EE92845

EE135684

EE60890

EE143544

EE127281

EE92885

EE144727

EE113745

EE95773

EE147277

EE88059

EE143724

EE72013

EE70231

EE111489

EE91089

EE144052

EE122170

EE86919

COUNTY
Somerset
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Devon
Somerset
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Buckinghamshire
Cornwall
Devon
Dorset
Cornwall
Devon
Somerset
Cornwall
Cornwall
Dorset
Somerset
Devon
Cornwall
Cornwall

Devon

%

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

88.00

87.00

87.00

87.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

82.00

82.00

81.00

81.00

81.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT  PTS

93

92

91

90

89

88

88

87

87

87

86

85

84

83

83

83

82

82

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

CLASS

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA*

AAA

AA

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

CATEGORY
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Junior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryce-blandford-corp/27017
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-taylor/109170
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kelvin-walsh/65302
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nicholas-portlock/940
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-horswell/35853
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-grundy/38101
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/shaun-stacey/64214
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-turner/69613
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/craig-prettejohn/111229
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lee-johns/82598
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/guy-tucker-/96451
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-eldridge/63322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-varcoe/110517
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-bird/25598
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-smith/82637
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/teddy-taylor/112408
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jeff-waters/12951
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-jago/85369
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-foster/116228
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-michell/78050
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/thomas-johns/110782
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-johns/68718
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-webber/67416
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark--baker/10840
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-woodbridge/80955
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nicholas-carey/111317
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-hoskin/20758
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/lloyd-marshall/76959

Stephen Williams
Mark Smith
Timothy Manhire
Anthony Boyle
Brian Pring

David Lidbetter
lan Reed

Bryan Summerhayes
Stephen James
William Elsworthy
Charlie Jefferies
Keith Spear

Jake Parsons
James Graves-Morris
Eric Charles
Jason Bruckner
Stuart Smith
Eddie O'Neill

Jim Martin

Kevin Caple
Rodger Stephens
Gary Marshall
Stuart Dawson
Nick Jones

Mike Smith

Russ Perkin
Andrew Atkinson
Kevin Mullis

Jim Mudge

EE130621

EE140626

EE92886

EE101755

EE140480

EE131705

EE99292

EE31547

EE81059

EE140742

EE127784

EE93940

EE147391

EE146260

EE127257

EE107891

EE135863

EE145787

EE144787

EE145625

EE143483

EE144392

EE133501

EE148038

EE47507

EE145991

EE137384

EE143525

EE120065

Cornwall

Cornwall

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Dorset

Devon

Somerset

Somerset

Dorset

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

74.00

74.00

73.00

73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

68.00

68.00

67.00

66.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

76

76

75

75

74

74

73

73

72

71

70

70

70

68

68

67

66

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-williams/28858
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-smith/106254
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/timothy-manhire/82638
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-boyle/1666
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/brian-pring/106057
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-lidbetter/29929
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bryan-summerhayes/34476
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-james/71339
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/william-elsworthy/106421
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-jefferies/26082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-spear/83626
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jake-parsons/116391
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/james-graves-morris/114761
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eric-charles/25574
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-bruckner/7422
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-smith/99848
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-martin/112481
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-caple/113768
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodger-stephens/110420
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/gary-marshall/111911
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-dawson/31727
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nick-jones/117392
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mike-smith/38189
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/russ-perkin/114299
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-atkinson/101720
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-mullis/110488
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-mudge/18808

Justin Taylor
Andrew Smith
Trevor Bryden
Pete Kettell

Jack Clutterbuck
Edward Carey
Darren Frisby
Keith Walker
Martyn Portsmouth
Rodney Greenslade
Sharon Michell

Dean Andrews

EE144775

EE106306

EE92266

EE143583

EE141371

EE144053

EE147352

EE98598

EE147607

EE135155

EE132156

EE147371

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Cornwall

66.00

66.00

66.00

64.00

64.00

63.00

60.00

58.00

56.00

52.00

51.00

50.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

66

66

66

64

64

63

60

58

56

52

51

50

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies

Senior, Mens

Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/justin-taylor/112465
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-smith/5921
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/pete-kettell/110571
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jack-clutterbuck/107341
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/edward-carey/111318
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-frisby/116329
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-walker/88009
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-portsmouth/116745
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodney-greenslade/98067
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/sharon-michell/30383
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-andrews/116363

