NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Bryce Blandford-Corp	EE128752	Somerset	93.00	100	93		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Taylor	EE142616	Cornwall	92.00	100	92		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	91.00	100	91		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kelvin Walsh	EE66028	Cornwall	90.00	100	90		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Nicholas Portlock	EE100978	Gloucestershire	89.00	100	89		AAA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Dean Horswell	EE38300	Gloucestershire	88.00	100	88		AA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
David Grundy	EE47236	Devon	88.00	100	88		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Shaun Stacey	EE63158	Somerset	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jason Turner	EE72936	Devon	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Craig Prettejohn	EE144001	Devon	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lee Johns	EE92845	Cornwall	86.00	100	86		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Guy Tucker	EE135684	Devon	85.00	100	85		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stephen Eldridge	EE60890	Devon	84.00	100	84		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mark Varcoe	EE143544	Cornwall	83.00	100	83		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mark Bird	EE127281	Buckinghamshire	83.00	100	83		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Anthony Smith	EE92885	Cornwall	83.00	100	83		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Teddy Taylor	EE144727	Devon	82.00	100	82		A*	Junior, Mens	Competition
Jeff Waters	EE113745	Dorset	82.00	100	82		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
lan Jago	EE95773	Cornwall	81.00	100	81		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Oliver Foster	EE147277	Devon	81.00	100	81		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Darren Michell	EE88059	Somerset	81.00	100	81		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Thomas Johns	EE143724	Cornwall	80.00	100	80		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
David Johns	EE72013	Cornwall	80.00	100	80		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Dean Webber	EE70231	Dorset	80.00	100	80		B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Mark Baker	EE111489	Somerset	80.00	100	80		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Woodbridge	EE91089	Devon	79.00	100	79			Veteran, Mens	Competition
Nicholas Carey	EE144052	Cornwall	79.00	100	79		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Keith Hoskin	EE122170	Cornwall	79.00	100	79		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Lloyd Marshall	EE86919	Devon	79.00	100	79		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition

Stephen Williams	EE130621	Cornwall	79.00	100	79	B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Mark Smith	EE140626	Cornwall	79.00	100	79	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Timothy Manhire	EE92886	Cornwall	79.00	100	79	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Anthony Boyle	EE101755	Devon	79.00	100	79	B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Brian Pring	EE140480	Devon	79.00	100	79	B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
David Lidbetter	EE131705	Somerset	78.00	100	78	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Ian Reed	EE99292	Devon	78.00	100	78	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bryan Summerhayes	EE31547	Somerset	78.00	100	78	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Stephen James	EE81059	Cornwall	78.00	100	78	B*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
William Elsworthy	EE140742	Devon	78.00	100	78	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Jefferies	EE127784	Devon	77.00	100	77	B*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Keith Spear	EE93940	Cornwall	77.00	100	77	B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jake Parsons	EE147391	Somerset	76.00	100	76	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
James Graves-Morris	EE146260	Devon	76.00	100	76		Senior, Mens	Competition
Eric Charles	EE127257	Dorset	75.00	100	75	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jason Bruckner	EE107891	Devon	75.00	100	75	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Smith	EE135863	Somerset	74.00	100	74	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	74.00	100	74	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jim Martin	EE144787	Dorset	73.00	100	73	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kevin Caple	EE145625	Devon	73.00	100	73	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Rodger Stephens	EE143483	Devon	72.00	100	72	C*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Gary Marshall	EE144392	Cornwall	71.00	100	71	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Dawson	EE133501	Devon	70.00	100	70	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Nick Jones	EE148038	Cornwall	70.00	100	70	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Mike Smith	EE47507	Devon	70.00	100	70	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Russ Perkin	EE145991	Devon	68.00	100	68	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew Atkinson	EE137384	Devon	68.00	100	68	C*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Kevin Mullis	EE143525	Cornwall	67.00	100	67	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jim Mudge	EE120065	Devon	66.00	100	66	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition

Justin Taylor	EE144775	Devon	66.00	100	66	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew Smith	EE106306	Devon	66.00	100	66	C*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	66.00	100	66	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Pete Kettell	EE143583	Devon	64.00	100	64	C*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jack Clutterbuck	EE141371	Devon	64.00	100	64	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Edward Carey	EE144053	Cornwall	63.00	100	63	C*	Colt, Mens	Competition
Darren Frisby	EE147352	Somerset	60.00	100	60	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Keith Walker	EE98598	Cornwall	58.00	100	58	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Martyn Portsmouth	EE147607	Somerset	56.00	100	56	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Rodney Greenslade	EE135155	Devon	52.00	100	52	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Sharon Michell	EE132156	Somerset	51.00	100	51	С	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only
Dean Andrews	EE147371	Cornwall	50.00	100	50	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition